FileName

Reverse_Production Element_Bells-001.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Bells-002.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Bells-003.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Bicycle Chain-001.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Bicycle Chain-002.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Bullet Shell.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Fireworks.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-001.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-002.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-003.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-004.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-005.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-Piano-001.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-Piano-002.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-Piano-Thunder Drum-Bullet Shell-001.wav
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-Piano-Thunder Drum-Bullet Shell-002.wav
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-Piano-Thunder Drum-Bullet Shell-003.wav
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-Piano-Thunder Drum-Bullet Shell-004.wav
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-Piano-Thunder Drum-Bullet Shell-005.wav
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-Piano-Thunder Drum-Bullet Shell-006.wav
Reverse_Production Element_Piano-001.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Piano-002.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Piano-003.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Sigh-001.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Sigh-002.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Sigh-Piano-Guitar-Bells-001.wav
Reverse_Production Element_Sigh-Piano-Guitar-Bells-002.wav
Reverse_Production Element_Sigh-Piano-Guitar-Bells-003.wav
Reverse_Production Element_Sigh-Piano-Guitar-Bells-004.wav
Reverse_Production Element_Thunder Drum-001.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Thunder Drum-002.wav

Reverse_Production Element_Thunder.wav

Description

Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, “"Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
Reverse, Production Element, "Source:

Reverse, Production Element, "Source:
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Little Bells", Sound Design, Metallic, Atmospheric

Little Bells", Sound Design, Saturation, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Atmospheric

Little Bells", Sound Design, Saturation, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Drone, Atmospheric

Bicycle Chain", Sound Design, Metallic, Atmospheric

Bicycle Chain", Sound Design, Saturation, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Drone, Atmospheric

Bullet Shell", Sound Design, Metallic, Atmospheric

Fireworks", Sound Design, Transition, Atmospheric

Clean Electric Guitar", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Atmospheric

Clean Electric Guitar", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Atmospheric

Clean Electric Guitar", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Atmospheric

Clean Electric Guitar", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Atmospheric

Clean Electric Guitar", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Glitch, Atmospheric

Clean Electric Guitar and Detuned Upright Piano", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Atmospheric

Clean Electric Guitar and Detuned Upright Piano", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Atmospheric

Clean Electric Guitar, Detuned Upright Piano, Thunder Drum and Bullet Shell", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Atmospheric
Clean Electric Guitar, Detuned Upright Piano, Thunder Drum and Bullet Shell", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Atmospheric
Clean Electric Guitar, Detuned Upright Piano, Thunder Drum and Bullet Shell", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Atmospheric

Clean Electric Guitar, Detuned Upright Piano, Thunder Drum and Bullet Shell", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Atmospheric

Clean Electric Guitar, Detuned Upright Piano, Thunder Drum and Bullet Shell", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Saturation, Atmospheric

Clean Electric Guitar, Detuned Upright Piano, Thunder Drum and Bullet Shell", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Saturation, Drone, Atmospheric

Detuned Upright Piano", Sound Design, Calm, Melancholy, Atmospheric

Detuned Upright Piano", Sound Design, Strange, Atmospheric

Detuned Upright Piano", Sound Design, Strange, Glitch, Atmospheric

Sigh", Sound Design, Transition, Atmospheric

Sigh", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Drone, Atmospheric

Sigh, Detuned Upright Piano, Clean Electric Guitar and Little Bells", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Atmospheric

Sigh, Detuned Upright Piano, Clean Electric Guitar and Little Bells", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Transition, Atmospheric
Sigh, Detuned Upright Piano, Clean Electric Guitar and Little Bells", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Drone, Atmospheric
Sigh, Detuned Upright Piano, Clean Electric Guitar and Little Bells", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Drone, Atmospheric
Thunder Drum®, Sound Design, Metallic, Atmospheric

Thunder Drum", Sound Design, Metallic, Glitch, Atmospheric

Thunder", Sound Design, Transition, Atmospheric

BitPerSample
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

SampleRate
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

Channels

Duration
00:00:09.317
00:00:54.853
00:00:54.894
00:00:19.984
00:00:43.236
00:00:16.256
00:00:08.960
00:00:10.211
00:00:23.565
00:00:20.953
00:00:59.074
00:01:10.862
00:00:26.145
00:00:08.916
00:00:13.977
00:00:37.707
00:00:08.660
00:01:08.021
00:00:08.734
00:00:43.151
00:00:12.600
00:00:27.884
00:00:56.972
00:00:10.811
00:00:34.187
00:00:12.653
00:00:03.021
00:00:34.983
00:01:39.828
00:00:07.509
00:00:16.720
00:00:07.099

Format
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave
Wave

Wave
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