MatiasMacSD_REVERSE_PRODUCTION ELEMENTS

FileName	Description	BitPerSample	SampleRate	Channels	Duration	Format
Reverse_Production Element_Bells-001.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Little Bells", Sound Design, Metallic, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:09.317	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Bells-002.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Little Bells", Sound Design, Saturation, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:54.853	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Bells-003.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Little Bells", Sound Design, Saturation, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Drone, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:54.894	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Bicycle Chain-001.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Bicycle Chain", Sound Design, Metallic, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:19.984	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Bicycle Chain-002.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Bicycle Chain", Sound Design, Saturation, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Drone, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:43.236	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Bullet Shell.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Bullet Shell", Sound Design, Metallic, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:16.256	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Fireworks.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Fireworks", Sound Design, Transition, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:08.960	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-001.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Clean Electric Guitar", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:10.211	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-002.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Clean Electric Guitar", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:23.565	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-003.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Clean Electric Guitar", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:20.953	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-004.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Clean Electric Guitar", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:59.074	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-005.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Clean Electric Guitar", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Glitch, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:01:10.862	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-Piano-001.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Clean Electric Guitar and Detuned Upright Piano", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:26.145	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-Piano-002.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Clean Electric Guitar and Detuned Upright Piano", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:08.916	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-Piano-Thunder Drum-Bullet Shell-001.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Clean Electric Guitar, Detuned Upright Piano, Thunder Drum and Bullet Shell", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:13.977	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-Piano-Thunder Drum-Bullet Shell-002.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Clean Electric Guitar, Detuned Upright Piano, Thunder Drum and Bullet Shell", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:37.707	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-Piano-Thunder Drum-Bullet Shell-003.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Clean Electric Guitar, Detuned Upright Piano, Thunder Drum and Bullet Shell", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:08.660	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-Piano-Thunder Drum-Bullet Shell-004.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Clean Electric Guitar, Detuned Upright Piano, Thunder Drum and Bullet Shell", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:01:08.021	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-Piano-Thunder Drum-Bullet Shell-005.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Clean Electric Guitar, Detuned Upright Piano, Thunder Drum and Bullet Shell", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Saturation, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:08.734	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Guitar-Piano-Thunder Drum-Bullet Shell-006.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Clean Electric Guitar, Detuned Upright Piano, Thunder Drum and Bullet Shell", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Saturation, Drone, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:43.151	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Piano-001.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Detuned Upright Piano", Sound Design, Calm, Melancholy, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:12.600	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Piano-002.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Detuned Upright Piano", Sound Design, Strange, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:27.884	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Piano-003.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Detuned Upright Piano", Sound Design, Strange, Glitch, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:56.972	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Sigh-001.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Sigh", Sound Design, Transition, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:10.811	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Sigh-002.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Sigh", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Drone, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:34.187	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Sigh-Piano-Guitar-Bells-001.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Sigh, Detuned Upright Piano, Clean Electric Guitar and Little Bells", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:12.653	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Sigh-Piano-Guitar-Bells-002.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Sigh, Detuned Upright Piano, Clean Electric Guitar and Little Bells", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Transition, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:03.021	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Sigh-Piano-Guitar-Bells-003.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Sigh, Detuned Upright Piano, Clean Electric Guitar and Little Bells", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Drone, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:34.983	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Sigh-Piano-Guitar-Bells-004.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Sigh, Detuned Upright Piano, Clean Electric Guitar and Little Bells", Sound Design, Strange, Craziness, Surreal, Drone, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:01:39.828	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Thunder Drum-001.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Thunder Drum", Sound Design, Metallic, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:07.509	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Thunder Drum-002.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Thunder Drum", Sound Design, Metallic, Glitch, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:16.720	Wave
Reverse_Production Element_Thunder.wav	Reverse, Production Element, "Source: Thunder", Sound Design, Transition, Atmospheric	24	96000	2	00:00:07.099	Wave